
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73088568 5PSSDB 19.06 5.70 108.64

73088606 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.96 3.50 66.36

73088624 P3 - 117490 10PSSDA 19.05 4.55 86.68

73088664 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 18.98 4.95 93.95

73088710 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 19.00 5.70 108.30

73088748 P3 - (110546) Houston Methodist West Phase 3A Package 1 7PSSDB 19.06 4.90 93.39

73088778 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 10PSSDA 18.99 5.70 108.24

73088815 P3 - 116796 7PSSDB 19.02 5.45 103.66

73088848 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 10PSSDA 19.07 5.70 108.70

73088876 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 18.92 5.15 97.44

73088911 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 18.89 5.95 112.40

73088959 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 18.94 3.35 63.45

73088980 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 18.94 5.15 97.54

73089012 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.60 4.95 92.07

73089040 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 18.75 5.95 111.56

73089090 P3 - 120731 10PSSDA 18.67 4.55 84.95

73089114 P3 - 119180 5PSSDB 18.74 6.40 119.94

73089156 P3 - 117490 10PSSDA 18.63 4.55 84.77

73089196 P3 - 121174 5PSSDB 18.80 6.20 116.56

73089248 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 18.60 3.35 62.31

73089261 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 7PSSDB 18.77 5.45 102.30

73089301 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.66 3.50 65.31

73089311 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.71 5.45 101.97

73089332 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 18.68 6.20 115.82

73089373 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.71 4.95 92.61

73089406 P3 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 18.65 6.20 115.63

73089461 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 18.65 4.95 92.32

73089490 P3 - (103148) Hunter's Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.69 8.75 163.54

73089533 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 18.70 8.25 154.28

73089578 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 7PSSDB 18.67 5.45 101.75

73089629 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 18.66 6.20 115.69

73089721 P3 - 117490 10PSSDA 18.84 4.55 85.72

73089795 7PSSDB 18.78 5.95 111.74

3339.59

5% -166.98

SUBTOTAL 3172.61

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 3/22/2025

R004788

3499

D85

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (116236) LAMAR CONS. ISD - #8 Mass Grading & Drainage

P3 - 112942



-$708.40

TOTAL $2464.21

Fuel


	03-14-2025 to 03-20-2025



